BEACH CLUB

ROTTNEST ISLAND

BEACH CLUB

ROTTNEST ISLAND

Kids Menu

Casual menu 1130am-330pm 530pm-8pm

Cheese toasty, chips
Beef slider, chips, tomato sauce
Chicken slider, chips, tomato sauce

Fish & chips, green salad, tomato sauce

Mini dark & white chocolate mousse

$10
$11
$11

$12

512

Fries with rosemary salt, tomato sauce (v)
Loaded waffle chips, cheese, kewpie, bbq sauce (v)
Tomato, cucumber and sesame salad with buttermilk (v, gf)

Fried chicken slider, fermented chili, pickles, lettuce,
potato crisps

Battered local whiting and chips, slaw, lemon, yuzu mayo

Angus beef burger with swiss cheese, pickles,
secret sauce, fries

Cured meats plate with pickles, condiments, warm bread (gfo)

Vegetarian plate with goat cheese, pickles, condiments,
warm bread (v, gfo)

Snack Menu 330pm-530pm

Fries with rosemary salt, tomato sauce (v)

Todays croquettes with dipping sauce

Chilled tiger prawns, Pinkys sauce, lemon (gf)

Cured meats plate with pickles, condiments, warm bread (gfo)

Vegetarian plate with goat cheese, pickles, condiments,
warm bread (v, gfo)

Please ask our friendly staff for our daily specials

$11
S16

$16

$16

$28

$27

$25

$25

$11
$12
$23

$25

$25




